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aMACY 

List of Activities conducted under collaborative quality initiatives with other Institution 

6 

GIET SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 

10 

(SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 

Name ofActivity 

A.Y- 2020 � 21 

A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on "Roie of Pharmacist in 
Healthcare System (VJS College of 
Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Programn on "Role of Pharmacist in 
Healthcare Systemn" (MAM College 
of Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on "Role of Pharmacist in 
Healthcare System" NRI College of 
Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on "Role of Pharmacist in 
Healthcare System (AKRG College 
of Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on �Role of Pharmacist in 
Healthcare System" (Lidya College 
of Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on Role of Pharmacist in 
Healthcare System" (Koringa 
College of Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on "Evolution from Ofline 
to Online Teaching" (VJS College of 
Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Programn on "Evolution from Ofline 

to Online Teaching (MAM College 
of Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on Evolution from Oftline 
to Online Teaching" NRI College of 
Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on "Evolution from Oftline 

Date From -To 

06-04-2021 
to 

10-04-2021 

06-04-2021 
to 

10-04-2021 

06-04-2021 
to 

10-04-2021 

06-04-2021 
to 

10-04-2021 

06-04-2021 
to 

10-04-2021 

06-04-2021 
to 

10-04-2021 

23-11-2020 
to 

27-11-2020 

23-11-2020 
to 

27-11-2020 

23-11-2020 
to 

27-11-2020 

23-11-2020 
to 

Princ.r 
SIET 

Number of 

Participants 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

33 

35 

35 
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(SRI KOUNDINYA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY) 
(Affilliated to Andhra University, Approved by AICTE & PCI) 

to Online Teaching" (Vikas Institute 
of Pharnaceutical Sciences) 
A Five-day faculty Development 

Program on "Evolution from OMine 
to Online Teaching" (Sri Vasavi Inst 
of Pharn Sciences) 

A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on "Evolution from Offline 
to Online Teaching" (SRM 
University) 

A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on "Evolution from Offline 
to Online Teaching" (CSN College of 
Pharmacy) 
A Five-day faculty Development 
Program on Evolution from Ofline 
to Online Teaching" (AKRG College 
of Pharmacy) 
A One-day seminar on "Patent rights 
in India" Seminar 
A One-day workshop on 
"Interpretation of ECG in heart 
diseases"-Workshop 
One day seminar on Role of 
Artificial Intelligence in IPR 

27-11-2020 

23-11-2020 to 
27-11-2020 

23-11-2020 
to 

27-11-2020 

23-11-2020 
to 

27-11-2020 

23-11-2020 
to 

27-11-2020 

30-11-20 

12-02-21 

26-04-21 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

45 

24 

Os. M.D., DHANA BAJD, 
Principal. M,Pharm., Ph.D 
SIET SCYOOL OF PHARMACY, 
NH 16. ChawaKnowledge City 

AJAHMUY533 296: (AP 
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